
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

A-115. Exam Schedule

Fri, 19 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology  B20-464  Grehov A.M., Eremin Y.S.
Tue, 23 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Selected chapters of separation process physics  B20-464  Smirnov A.Y.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  M23-405

 Smirnov A.Y.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST  B21-405  Eremin Y.S.
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Hydrodynamics  B21-405  Bogovalov S.V., Byrkin V.A.
Fri, 24 May 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Plasma Physics  B21-405  Bogovalov S.V.
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 ATT  B21-405  Adamov A.Y., Grehov A.M.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Selected chapters of separation process physics  M23-405  Sulaberidze G.A.,

Smirnov A.Y.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected chapters of separation process physics  M23-405

 Sulaberidze G.A., Smirnov A.Y.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Hydrodynamics  B21-405  Byrkin V.A., Bogovalov S.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-405  Adamov A.Y., Grehov A.M.


